1 GKD Desk Organizer 2 Piece acrylic Pen Holder for table stylish
crystal clear pencil holder can be used as stationery organizer
(premium ladder design) (pack of 2) | B0C2YKCHCH (
GKD000542-P2 ) 
HSN:441112

₹133.04 15 ₹1,995.60 12% IGST ₹239.40 ₹2,235.00

TOTAL: ₹239.40 ₹2,235.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Two Hundred Thirty-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :

[...]

1 Gift Kya De GKD Tabletop Mobile Stand and Mobile Holder for Table
Compatible for All Mobile Phones Apple Accessories and iPhone,
iPhone Docking Station Gift for Apple | B0B4W3PWKK (
GKD000145-APL ) 
HSN:441112

₹170.54 1 ₹170.54 12% IGST ₹20.46 ₹191.00

TOTAL: ₹20.46 ₹191.00
Amount in Words:
One Hundred Ninety-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 5bdtMeoqgv5lQZDP13JQ Date & Time: 26/05/2023, 10:46:20 hrs Invoice Value: 191.00 Mode of Payment: Debit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Shree Yantra for Business Growth and Vyapar Vridhi Yantra 3D
Tabletop Design Used for Shop Office and Home shri Yantra Brings
Good Luck Unique Gift Items (Wooden Multicolor) | B09XFCW89T (
GKD000519 ) 
HSN:441112

₹197.32 1 ₹197.32 12% IGST ₹23.68 ₹221.00

TOTAL: ₹23.68 ₹221.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Twenty-one only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :